All data provided in this document is non-binding.  This data serves informational purposes only and is espe-
cially not guaranteed in any way.  Depending on the subsequent specific individual projects, the relevant data
may be subject to changes and will be assessed and determined individually for each project.  This will depend
on the particular characteristics of each individual project, especially specific site and operational conditions.
Engine type
12/16DZC
Anglo Belgian Corporation
Datasheet

Compression ratio 12,1 : 1
Injection Direct, mechanical
One pump per cylinder
Brake mean effective pressure 18,8 bar (at 1000 rpm)
Piston speed 10,3 m/s (at 1000 rpm)
Emission
Comply with all environmental requirements, such as IMO TIER-2, CCNR-2 and EU3A.
Power
Engine type rpm
Engine power
(ISO 3046 – I)
Nominal power of gensets (V)DZC
kW HP
50 Hz electric - 3 phase 60 Hz electric - 3 phase
PW (kW) Pn (kVA) PW (kW) Pn (kVA)
12 DZC-720-181 720 2064 2804 --- --- 1961 2451
12 DZC-750-179 750 2130 2894 2024 2530 --- ---
12 DZC-900-166 900 2388 3245 --- --- 2269 2836
12 DZC-900-188 * 900 2700 3668 --- --- 2565 3206
12 DZC-1000-166 1000 2652 3603 2519 3149 --- ---
12 DZC-1000-188 * 1000 3000 4076 2850 3563 --- ---
16 DZC-720-181 720 2752 3739 --- --- 2614 3268
16 DZC-750-179 750 2840 3859 2698 3372 --- ---
16 DZC-900-166 900 3184 4326 --- --- 3025 3781
16 DZC-900-188 * 900 3600 4891 --- --- 3420 4275